
578 

Name 

Successful-continued 
Acme office Supplies Ltd 
aak International Trading 
aardahl (NZ) Ltd 
Acme office Supplies Ltd 

Invalid 

Wendy Wools (N Z) Ltd 
Insapipe Industries Ltd 
Wendy Wools (N Z) Ltd 
'As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4112 
119 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Hastings 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Hastings 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

124 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex49010 

Units 
Sought 

1 
5 
5 
2 

10 
5 

10 

$52 Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 119 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4113 Item Code: Ex49010 
308 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 308 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4114 Item Code: Ex49010 
308 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 308 Units Available At Zero Premium 

21 
Tender No: 4115 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Marks Consolidated Industries Ltd 
Whangarei Importing Co 
Marks Consolidated Industries Ltd 
Progess Marketing Limited 
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd 
Sheppard Industries 
General Mills Product Corporation 
Spandex Corporation 
Chic Holdings Ltd 
From The Factory 
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd 
Sports Shirts 
Chic Holdings Ltd 
Spandex Corporation 
Progess Marketing Limited 
From The Factory 
Spandex Corporation 

Unsuccessful 

W H Worrall & Co Ltd 
Sports Shirts 
Eurotex Associates Ltd 
Eurotex Associates Ltd 
Draw Art Supplies Ltd 
Trevor Bringans Ltd 
Eurotex Associates Ltd 
Draw Art Supplies Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Bardahl (NZ) Ltd 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 
Vitel Video 
Frost Wholesalers Ltd 
Draw Art Supplies Ltd 

Tender No: 4116 
364 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Lyn Christie & Son Ltd 
W H Worrall & Co Ltd 
Lyn Christie & Son Ltd 
A W Burd (Export) 
Thematic Group Limited 
Thematic Group Limited 
Australasian Export Import Dev 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Item Code: 49009 

Location 

Christchurch 
Whangarei 
Christchurch 
Waikanae 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Birkenhead 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Waikanae 
Birkenhead 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercargi 11 
Auckland 

Item Code: Ex49010 

Location 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

337 Units Available At 

Units 
Sought 

1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

10 
10 
5 
1 
1 

11 
5 

10 

Units 
Sought 

5 
1 
5 
2 
2 
2 

10 

$17 Premium 

Units 
Won 

1 
5 
5 
2 

o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

5 
1 
5 
2 
2 
2 

10 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

10.00 
10.00 
1.00 
0.00 

10.00 
5.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

500.00 
455.00 
400.00 
253.00 
240.00 
221.00 
205.00 
202.00 
200.00 
181.00 
180.00 
162.00 
150.00 
107.00 
106.00 
72.00 
63.00 

50.00 
16.00 
16.00 
15.00 
11.00 
5.00 
3.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

60.00 
50.00 
20.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

No. 18 

Premium 

10.00 
50.00 
5.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

500.00 
910.00 
800.00 
253.00 
240.00 
221.00 
205.00 
202.00 
200.00 
181.00 
180.00 
162.00 
150.00 
107.00 
106.00 
216.00 
63.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

300.00 
50.00 

100.00 
2.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


