THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 18

Name		Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued Acme office Supplies Ltd Bak International Trading Bardahl (NZ) Ltd Acme office Supplies Ltd		Hastings Auckland Wellington Hastings		1 5 5 2	1 5 5 2	10.00 10.00 1.00 0.00	$10.00 \\ 50.00 \\ 5.00 \\ 0.00$
Invalid							
Wendy Wools (N Z) Ltd Insapipe Industries Ltd Wendy Wools (N Z) Ltd		Auckland Auckland Auckland		10 5 10	0 0 0	$10.00 \\ 5.00 \\ 0.00$	$0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00$
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	124	Units Available At	\$52	Premium			

Tender No:4112Item Code:Ex49010119Licence Units of \$2,000 EachNo Bids Were Received For This Tender No.119Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4113 - Item Code: Ex49010 308 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 308 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4114 - Item Code: Ex49010 308 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 308 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No:411521Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

Item Code: 49009

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Marks Consolidated Industries Ltd	Christchurch	1	1	500.00	500.00
Whangarei Importing Co	Whangarei	2	2	455.00	910.00
Marks Consolidated Industries Ltd	Christchurch	2	2	400.00	800.00
Progess Marketing Limited	Waikanae	1	1	253.00	253.00
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	1	1	240.00	240.00
Sheppard Industries	Auckland	1	1	221.00	221.00
General Mills Product Corporation	Auckland	1	1	205.00	205.00
Spandex Corporation	Auckland	1	1	202.00	202.00
Chic Holdings Ltd	Christchurch	1	1	200.00	200.00
From The Factory	Birkenhead	1	1	181.00	181.00
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	1	1	180.00	180.00
Sports Shirts	Auckland	1	1	162.00	162.00
Chic Holdings Ltd	Christchurch	1	1	150.00	150.00
Spandex Corporation	Auckland	1	1	107.00	107.00
Progess Marketing Limited	Waikanae	1	1	106.00	106.00
From The Factory	Birkenhead	3	3	72.00	216.00
Spandex Corporation	Auckland	1	. 1	63.00	63.00
Unsuccessful					
W H Worrall & Co Ltd	Auckland	1	0	50.00	0.00
Sports Shirts	Auckland	3	0	16.00	0.00
Eurotex Associates Ltd	Auckland	2	0	16.00	0.00
Eurotex Associates Ltd	Auckland	2	0	15.00	0.00
Draw Art Supplies Ltd	Auckland	2	0	11.00	0.00
Trevor Bringans Ltd	Auckland	2	0	5.00	0.00
Eurotex Associates Ltd	Auckland	1	0	3.00	0.00
Draw Art Supplies Ltd	Auckland	10	0	1.00	0.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	10	0	1.00	0.00
Bardahl (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	5	0	1.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	1	0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	1	0	0.00	0.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	11	0	0.00	0.00
Frost Wholesalers Ltd	Invercargill	5	0	0.00	0.00
Draw Art Supplies Ltd	Auckland	10	0	0.00	0.00

	Tender No:	4116	-
364	Licence Units of	\$2.000 I	Each

Item Code: Ex49010

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Lyn Christie & Son Ltd	Christchurch	5	5	60.00	300.00
W H Worrall & Co Ltd	Auckland	1	1	50.00	50.00
Lyn Christie & Son Ltd	Christchurch	5	5	20.00	100.00
A W Burd (Export)	Auckland	2	2	1.00	2.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited	Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00
Australasian Export Import Dev	Auckland	10	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	337 Units Available At \$17	Premium			

578